
 
 

 

 

Issue No 85 15th June 

Dates for your Diary  
For meetings outside of school hours please use the West Garth Road pedestrian gate to access the site. 

All evening meetings start at 19.30 unless indicated 

Sat 16th June Community work day  Mon 2nd  ð Fri 6th July Class 10 trip 

Tues 19th June 14.15 

and 19.15 

Class 6 W play parents invited  Tues 3rd July  Class 1 beach trip 

Wed 20th  ð Fri 22nd 
June 

Class 8 trip to Cornwall   Thurs 5th July  New class 6 Taster day 

Thurs 21st June 
14.15 and 19.15 

Class 6 M play  Thurs 5th July 19.30 New KG parents meeting 

Thurs 21st June  KG celebrating St Johns  Fri 6th July 9.30  Summer concert 

Fri 22nd June parents 
invited at 12? 

St Johns celebration   Tues 10th July 17.30 Class 8 play Twelfth Night  

Mon 25th June 19.00 Class 6 W parentsõ meeting with 
Aegir 

 Thurs 12th July  New class 1 meeting 

Mon 25th ð Fri 29th 
June 

Class 7 River Wye trip  Fri 13th July Class 4 canoe trip 

Wed 27th ð Sat 30th 
June 

Class 5 Olympics  Wed 18th July 09.30 Class 5 play  

Thurs 28th June 
14.45 

Class 4 play  Wed 18th July Class 8 Projects 5pm  

Wed 27th June 19.30  Parentsõ meeting with governors  Thurs 19th July  Last day of term. School finishes 
at 2pm. No afternoon care  

 
Class 4 Dartmoor walking trip  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 



Official  opening of the class 1 and 2 climbing frame!  
Thank you to class 9, Danny and Daniel! 

 
 
Class 2 trip to West Town Farm  

 



 
Class 3 trip to the farm  


